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1	
  

Class	
  
Day	
  

Text	
  
Section	
  

HW	
  
#	
  

Page(s)	
   Problems	
   Comments	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
16	
   1.4	
   37	
   36	
   47	
  –	
  56	
  all	
   Read	
  pgs	
  32	
  -­‐	
  35	
  
	
   1.4	
   38	
   37	
   59	
  –	
  65	
  all	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
17	
   5.1	
   39	
   216	
  –	
  218	
   7	
  …	
  n+4...	
  55	
   Prove	
  
	
   5.1	
   40	
   219	
   76	
  –	
  81	
  all	
   Maintaining	
  Your	
  Skills	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
18	
   5.2	
   41	
   226	
  –	
  227	
  	
   7	
  –	
  31	
  odd	
  55	
  –	
  67	
  odd	
   Sum	
  &	
  Difference	
  formulas	
  
	
   6.1	
   42	
   	
   Part	
  6	
  problems	
  a	
  –	
  n	
  all	
   Download	
  “Inverse”	
  notes	
  
	
   6.1	
   43	
   262	
  –	
  264	
  	
   7	
  –	
  15	
  all,	
  89	
  –	
  94	
  all	
   1-­‐to-­‐1	
  &	
  inverse	
  fctns	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
19	
   	
   42	
   278	
  –	
  279	
  	
   9	
  –	
  12	
  all,	
  17	
  –	
  23	
  odd,	
  27,	
  

29,35,	
  37,	
  
Download	
  “Inverse	
  continued”	
  	
  

	
   	
   43	
   279	
   69	
  –	
  76	
  all	
   Evaluate	
  using	
  triangle	
  AND	
  verify	
  
using	
  a	
  formula	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
20	
   6.4	
   44	
   302	
  –	
  303	
  	
  	
   7	
  –	
  25	
  odd,	
  31,	
  35,	
  37,	
  41-­‐III,	
  

42-­‐A	
  
Solve	
  equations	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
21	
   	
   45	
   	
   	
  Problems	
  	
  a	
  –	
  f	
  	
  	
  	
  all	
   Download	
  Solving	
  Trig	
  

Equations	
  
	
   	
   46	
   	
   Problems	
  	
  g	
  -­‐	
  n	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
22	
   	
   47	
   	
   Problems	
  	
  	
  o	
  -­‐	
  	
  t	
   	
  
	
   	
   48	
   	
   Problems	
  	
  u	
  -­‐	
  z	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
23	
   	
   49	
   310	
  -­‐	
  311	
   1,	
  3	
  –	
  7,	
  11	
  -­‐	
  14	
   Practice	
  Test	
  
	
   	
   50	
   311	
   19	
  –	
  23	
  all,	
  25	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
24	
   	
   	
   	
   Exam	
  #3	
   Download	
  &	
  do	
  Unit	
  4	
  Schedule:	
  

	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  


